Function Cosmetic

F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F3
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
c4
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

Manufacturer
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.

Model

Latitude 5480
Latitude 7480
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Precision M4800
Precision M4700
Precision M4800
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Precision M4700
Precision M4800
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6540
Precision M4700
Precision M4800
Latitude E6540
Precision M4700
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Precision M4800
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Precision M4800
Precision M4800
Latitude E6530
Precision M4700
Latitude E6540
Precision M4800
Precision M4800
Latitude E6540
Precision M4800
Precision M4800
Latitude E6530

Serial
2J330N2
JN16SN2
1XQ3LX1
34DSKX1
8LQSKX1
DRN6M32
BT1SKX1
2J96M32
8XDSKX1
5QCSKX1
GO3SKX1
FOX8F12
F2BSKX1
8Y07M32
8Y8SKX1
FXCSKX1
7X8SKX1
FJ19F12
15DSKX1
JP1SKX1
1XS1Z52
FBGSKX1
GM7YY52
BGCZM12
9SCSKX1
CYO7M32
1VO9F12
B9DSKX1
HBGSKX1
3JSYY52
3NH8M32
B3DSKX1
5XZ1Z52
7D48M32
3G48M32
GOPLMX1
8RCSKX1
H1X8F12
7Y07M32
56W8M32
8HZYY52
8G96M32
7017M32
55QLMX1

CPU

2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6300U

2 Core INTEL CORE 17-6600U

4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4310M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4310M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4310M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4310M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-37400M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4310M
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-4710MQ
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M

Ram Drive
8 GB
8 GB 238.47 GB SSD
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
8 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
8 GB

Touch Resolution
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1600 X 900
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1600 X 900

Webcam

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

Battery
41785 mWH
39900 mWH
43834 mWH
44955 mWH
44744 mWH
27428 mWH
43790 mWH
7859 mWH
49317 mWH
46531 mWH
45244 mWH
200 mWH
46620 mWH

3730 mWH

47919 mWH
4951 mWH
43590 mWH

3519 mWH
58264 mWH
27128 mWH

45310 mWH
6771 mWH
1854 mWH
44678 mWH
48008 mWH
29903 mWH
0 mWH
49395 mWH

1321 mWH
544 mWH
766 mWH
42680 mWH
17039 mWH
11011 mWH
21368 mWH
17616 mWH
24398 mWH
4995 mWH
23710 mWH

Asset Tag

GF2302829
GF2304249
GF2304543
GF2304546
Gf2304549
GF2304552
GF2304712
GF2304713
GF2304714
GF2304715
GF2304716
GF2304717
GF2304718
GF2304719
GF2304720
GF2304751
GF2304752
GF2304753
GF2304754
GF2304755
GF2304756
GF2304757
GF2304758
GF2304759
Gf2304760
GF2304761
GF2304762
GF2304763
GF2304764
GF2304765
GF2304766
GF2304767
GF2304768
GF2304769
Gf2304770
GF2304771
GF2304773
GF2304774
GF2304775
GF2304776
GF2304777
GF2304778
GF2304779
GF2304780



F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.

Latitude E6540
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6540

Latitude E5430 non-vPro

Latitude E6540
Latitude E6540
Latitude 3460
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6430
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6540
Latitude 3460
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6430
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6540
Latitude 5480
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6430
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6530
Latitude E6430
Latitude 3570
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3460
Latitude E6540
Latitude 3570
Latitude E6540
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3301
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3379
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3460
Latitude E6530
Latitude 3460
Latitude E6540
Latitude 5480

4YW8F12
HTQLMX1
B9S8F12
FTNLMX1
70X8F12
673YLX1
4ZW8F12
33CzM12
DK11MJ2
5VNLMX1
6RO9F12
DTBKF12
CZNLMX1
5QX8F12
J3G90C2
JQO9F12
80PLMX1
8HCKF12
5PBMXY1
BQZ8F12
2MB80ON2
BPX8F12
CSO09F12
3R8KF12
8251752
CYNLMX1
J48KF12
68JGYD2
1608YB2
2708YB2
1RO9F12
88JGYD2
2CX8F12
8J11MJ2
FX1F663
34G90C2
7J11MJ2
7L11MJ2
DZPPRJ2
FK11MJ2
8408YB2
21PLMX1
6221MJ2
FEX8F12
9JB8PN2

2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3340M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3340M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3340M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6300U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3340M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4310M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3340M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6300U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE [5-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6300U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-8145U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-6100U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-3230M
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6300U

8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
4GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
4GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB

298.09 GB HDD

465.76 GB HDD

465.76 GB HDD

465.76 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD

465.76 GB HDD

465.76 GB HDD
119.24 GB SSD
465.76 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD
238.47 GB SSD
465.76 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD

465.76 GB HDD

238.47 GB SSD

Yes

Yes

1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1600 X 900
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

78 mWH

0 mWH
999 mWH
0 mWH

55134 mWH
17686 mWH
62160 mWH
899 mWH
38628 mWH
0 mWH

544 mWH
12787 mWH

3108 mWH
35132 mWH
2120 mWH

43829 mWH
2153 mWH
1854 mWH
3696 mWH
29260 mWH
7781 mWH
41470 mWH
1134 mWH
33137 mWH

3552 mWH

32601 mWH
1317 mWH
15071 mWH
29274 mWH
17819 mWH
18974 mWH
4632 mWH
2264 mWH
30325 mWH
0 mWH
24228 mWH

18023 mWH

GF2304781
GF2304784
GF2304785
GF2304787
GF2304788
GF2304789
GF2304790
Gf2304791
GF2304792
Gf2304793
GF2304794
GF2304795
GF2304796
GF2304797
GF2304798
GF2304799
GF2304800
GF2304801
GF2304802
GF2304803
GF2304804
GF2304805
GF2304806
GF2304807
GF2304808
GF2304809
GF2304810
GF2304811
GF2304812
GF2304813
GF2304814
GF2304816
GF2304817
GF2304819
GF2304820
GF2304823
GF2304824
GF2304825
GF2304826
GF2304828
GF2304830
GF2304831
GF2304832
GF2304833
GF2304834



F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4
F4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.
Dell Inc.

Latitude 5289
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3460
Latitude E6540
Latitude 3470
Latitude 3460
Latitude 7490
Latitude 3460
Latitude 3500
Latitude 3460
Inspiron 5559
Latitude 3460
Latitude E5440
Latitude 3460
Latitude E5550
Latitude E5470
Latitude E5540
Latitude E5470
Latitude 3590
Latitude 3480
Latitude E5440
Latitude 3390 2-in-1
Inspiron 3501
Latitude E5470
Latitude 3390 2-in-1
XPS 13 9350
Latitude 3379

5BGS6H2
H3G90C2
24G90C2
6236F12
DXBNOC2
5708YB2
7WXRNV2
G221MJ2
94WDJX2
3408YB2
7SVMP72
F708YB2
D8DZL12
G3G90C2
335B362
2VGHNC2
3XR5P32
95NHNC2
7G47CV2
2D7BPJ2
16Q8H12
115PYN2
2CFB2D3
4PGHNC2
CGSZ2P2
23S5GH72
GTNPRJ2

2 Core INTEL CORE 15-7300U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200M
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6200U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-8650U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
4 Core INTEL CORE 17-8565U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 17-6500U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5005U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-5010U
4 Core INTEL CORE 15-6440HQ
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4210U
4 Core INTEL CORE 15-6440HQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 15-8350U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6200U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-4200U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-8130U
4 Core INTEL CORE 15-1135G7
4 Core INTEL CORE I15-6440HQ
4 Core INTEL CORE 15-8350U
2 Core INTEL CORE 15-6200U
2 Core INTEL CORE 13-6100U

8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
4GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
4GB
8 GB
4GB
16 GB
4GB
16 GB
8 GB
8 GB
4GB
8 GB
12 GB
16 GB
4GB
8 GB
8 GB

465.76 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD

238.47 GB SSD
465.76 GB HDD
238.47 GB NVMe SSD
465.76 GB HDD
238.47 GB SSD
465.76 GB HDD
931.51 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD
298.09 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD
931.51 GB HDD
232.89 GB HDD
465.76 GB HDD
232.89 GB HDD
238.47 GB SSD
119.24 GB SSD
298.09 GB HDD
238.47 GB SSD
238.47 GB SSD
232.89 GB HDD
238.47 GB SSD
238.47 GB SSD
238.47 GB SSD

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1366 X 768
1366 X 768
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080
1920 X 1080

Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam
Integrated Webcam

20163 mWH
38421 mWH
18648 mWH

18012 mWH
28031 mWH
274 mWH
19373 mWH
2979 mWH
0 mWH
4100 mWH
2620 mWH

27679 mWH

51346 mWH
40143 mWH
0 mWH

969 mWH
37232 mWH
36936 mWH
1630 mWH
11985 mWH
12608 mWH

GF2304835
GF2304836
GF2304837
GF2304838
GF2304840
GF2304871
GF2304872
GF2304874
GF2304875
GF2304877
GF2304878
GF2304880
GF2304881
GF2304883
GF2304884
GF2304886
GF2304887
GF2304889
GF2304890
GF2304891
GF2304892
GF2304893
GF2304894
GF2304895
GF2304896
GF2304898
GF2304899



